
CET Production Inc.
#112-11786 River Road, Richmond, BC V6X 3Z3
Tel: (604) 270-0318 Toll Free: 1-866-898-1232

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca
Fax: (604) 270-3210 Toll Free Fax: 1-866-249-1889

Please make sure all information is TYPED OR CLEARLY BLOCK PRINTED
or attach previously printed item.IMPRINT INFORMATION

Please fax / send this form to:

Date of Order:

Purchase order number:

Order Authorized by:

Authorized Signature:

2-Color Business Card Order Form RE/MAX

Individual Name

Desired text (if any) under Individual Name (Designation / Title)

Office Phone:

Office Fax:

Res Phone:

Res Fax:

Cellular:

Pager:

Toll Free:

Personal E-mail:

Web Site:

Company E-mail:

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

Printing Style: (Please read the back of the order form)

Style 1 Style 2 Style 3 Style 4 Style 5 Style 6

Size: 3.5" x 2"

Stock: 12pt Semi-gloss Cover

Print: 2-Color Front with Optional Back Printing

Production Time: Approx. 2 to 3 Days After Artwork Approval

2 Colors (Digital) Business Cards

Special Instruction:

Membership #:

Photo - can be emailed to: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca

Expiry Date:

Number:

Credit Card (Visa, Master, AMEX)

Payment Information:

Signature:

Office Use:

Printing 1 side

100

250

500

1000

2000

$25.00

$27.50

$30.00

$35.00

$52.50

Printing 2 sides

100

250

500

1000

2000

$35.00

$37.50

$40.00

$45.00

$67.50

Add Embossed / Foil Stamped Company or Award Logo

(Per Logo - Add $50 / 500, $55 / 1000, $80 / 2000)

$20.00

$22.50

$25.00

$30.00

$47.50

Reg. Member

$30.00

$32.50

$35.00

$40.00

$62.50

Add Photo in Blue

$10.00 Each

Typesetting for the front

First Setup - No Charge
Modification - No Charge

Typesetting for the back

First Setup - $10.00
Modification - $5.00
Reg. Calendar / Amortization-No Extra Charge

Add Lamination: (Matte / Gloss)

500 - Add $35.00
1000 Plus - Add $50.00 / 1000

Add Round Corners:
(1 to 4 Corners w/ 1/8" or 1/4" Radius)

100 to 500 - Add $10.00
1000 Plus - Add $10.00 / 1000

Upgrade to 14pt Semi-Gloss Stock (Add $10.00 / 1000)

Upgrade to 16pt Semi-Gloss Stock (Add $25.00 / 1000)

Upgrade to 12pt High Gloss Stock (Add $10.00 / 1000)

Company Name:

Address:

Province: Postal Code:



Special Instructions:

Style 1

Style 2

Style 3

Style 4

Style 5

Style 6


