2-Color Business Card Order Form



Membership #:

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ease fax / send this form to: CET Production Inc.	Company Name:
#112-11786 River Road, Richmond, BC V6X 3Z3 Tel: (604) 270-0318 Toll Free: 1-866-898-1232 Fax: (604) 270-3210 Toll Free Fax: 1-866-249-1	Address:
Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca	Province: Postal Code:
Date of Order:	Order Authorized by:
Purchase order number:	Authorized Signature:
	te sure all information is TYPED OR CLEARLY BLOCK PRINTED reviously printed item.
	2 Colors (Digital) Business Cards
Individual Name	Size: 3.5" x 2" Stock: 12pt Semi-gloss Cover Print: 2-Color Front with Optional Back Printing Production Time: Approx. 2 to 3 Days After Artwork Approval
Desired text (if any) under Individual Name (Designation / Title) Office Phone: Office Phone: Office Fax: Office Fax:	230 \$27.50 \$22.30 Modification - No Charge 500 \$30.00 \$25.00 Typesetting for the back 1000 \$35.00 \$30.00 First Setup - \$10.00 2000 \$52.50 \$47.50 Modification - \$5.00 Printing 2 sides Reg. Calendar / Amortization-No Extra Char Add Lamination: (Matte / Glos 100 \$35.00 \$30.00 250 \$37.50 \$32.50 1000 \$40.00 \$35.00 2600 \$47.50 1000 Plus - Add \$50.00 / 1000 2600 \$37.50 \$32.50 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000 \$45.00 \$40.00 1000
Photo - can be emailed to: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca	Style 1Style 2Style 3Style 4Style 5Style 6
Cr Numb Expiry	y Date:





Style 4



Style 2

Style 1



Style 5





Style 6

Special Instructions: